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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ian Berge              M2024         1/35    5:37       34:52
2     Adam Shimer            M2529         1/45    5:39       35:06
3     Eric Berge             M2529         2/45    5:41       35:17
4     Mike Allen             M2529         3/45    5:49       36:08
5     Steve Allen            M2024         2/35    5:50       36:11
6     Steve Grichel          M3539         1/59    5:59       37:07
7     Gael Marin             M1419         1/26    6:06       37:51
8     Lars Gjovik            M2024         3/35    6:07       37:58
9     Eric Johnson           M2024         4/35    6:08       38:07
10    Brenten Salisbury      M2529         4/45    6:13       38:32
11    Nicole Chombeau        F2024         1/34    6:13       38:36
12    Patrick Thomas         M2529         5/45    6:13       38:37
13    Joe Mansfield          M2529         6/45    6:15       38:48
14    Mark Zanowicz          M2024         5/35    6:19       39:11
15    Mike Meisner           M4549         1/44    6:19       39:15
16    Scott Snair            M2529         7/45    6:24       39:42
17    Miguel Velasco         M1419         2/26    6:25       39:48
18    Mark Hanson            M4044         1/43    6:28       40:10
19    Brett Duer             M2529         8/45    6:31       40:29
20    Bryce Nurding          M1419         3/26    6:32       40:36
21    Matty Merrill          M3539         2/59    6:37       41:07
22    Sam Jones              M2024         6/35    6:38       41:08
23    Kevin Filkowski        M5054         1/47    6:38       41:11
24    Steve Morris           M5559         1/52    6:41       41:28
25    Dakota Adams           M1419         4/26    6:43       41:44
26    Danny Manning          M2529         9/45    6:44       41:49
27    Tobias McEvoy          M3539         3/59    6:44       41:50
28    Eric Gotting           M2024         7/35    6:45       41:52
29    Jared Anderson         M3034         1/60    6:50       42:25
30    Monte Landwehr         M4044         2/43    6:54       42:49
31    Michael Allen          M3539         4/59    6:56       43:02
32    Albert Ortega          M3539         5/59    7:00       43:27
33    Larry Galizio          M4549         2/44    7:00       43:28
34    Katie Choate           F2024         2/34    7:01       43:31
35    Lawrence Cary          M3539         6/59    7:02       43:37
36    Ryan Studt             M2529        10/45    7:04       43:49
37    Josh Duff              M3034         2/60    7:04       43:52
38    Isak Ojala             M1419         5/26    7:04       43:54
39    William Matlock        M1419         6/26    7:05       43:57
40    Laura Gadzala          F2529         1/82    7:07       44:08
41    Erkki Ojala            M6064         1/37    7:08       44:19
42    Matt Bannon            M4044         3/43    7:08       44:19
43    Dakota Beaudry         M1419         7/26    7:09       44:21
44    Thomas Woods           M5054         2/47    7:12       44:44
45    Dave Carneiro          M4044         4/43    7:13       44:45
46    Erin Binder            F2529         2/82    7:13       44:45
47    Timothy Holmes         M4044         5/43    7:13       44:49
48    Enda Pierce            F4044        1/105    7:13       44:50
49    Randy Borroz           M4549         3/44    7:14       44:54
50    Tyler Starks           M2024         8/35    7:17       45:10
51    Justin Finney          M2529        11/45    7:17       45:15
52    Rory Boardman          M3034         3/60    7:18       45:19
53    Jacob-James Cooper     M2024         9/35    7:18       45:19
54    Shannen Willis         M1419         8/26    7:19       45:25
55    Tim Harrell            M3034         4/60    7:21       45:35
56    Cheri Bolden           F4044        2/105    7:22       45:46
57    Emily Dimick           F2529         3/82    7:23       45:50
58    Scot Stephens          M4549         4/44    7:23       45:51
59    Spencer Gotter         M2529        12/45    7:24       45:59
60    Von Rouske             M5054         3/47    7:25       46:02
61    Brendon Stock          M2529        13/45    7:25       46:05
62    John May               M3034         5/60    7:26       46:11
63    Daniel Sauble          M2024        10/35    7:28       46:19
64    Karla Glenn            F2529         4/82    7:28       46:20
65    Bristol Schmitz        M2024        11/35    7:28       46:24
66    Alan Beck              M6569         1/19    7:30       46:33
67    Denver Anderlini       M6064         2/37    7:30       46:34
68    Christopher Libby      M2529        14/45    7:31       46:41
69    Grace Laman            F3539         1/81    7:32       46:43
70    David Collier          M4549         5/44    7:32       46:47
71    Nicholas Schoeps       M2529        15/45    7:32       46:49
72    Natalie Duffy          F5054         1/59    7:33       46:51
73    Christopher Batte      M3034         6/60    7:33       46:53
74    Jenny Cook             F2529         5/82    7:33       46:54
75    Tom Kennedy            M5054         4/47    7:34       46:56
76    David Rzewnicki        M4549         6/44    7:34       46:56
77    Bradley Rzewnicki      M0113         1/18    7:34       46:57
78    Tobin Hansen           M3034         7/60    7:35       47:04
79    John Doherty           M5054         5/47    7:35       47:04
80    Mack Dolsen            M3539         7/59    7:36       47:10
81    Lee Cain               M4549         7/44    7:36       47:10
82    Amanda Sanford         F2529         6/82    7:36       47:13
83    Camela Grichel         F3539         2/81    7:36       47:13
84    Philip Ero             M3539         8/59    7:37       47:20
85    Annie Strange          F3539         3/81    7:38       47:20
86    Mick Oja               M5054         6/47    7:40       47:35
87    Pat Beaston            M3539         9/59    7:40       47:36
88    Eddie Knick            M2024        12/35    7:40       47:36
89    Ben Freeburg           M3034         8/60    7:40       47:37
90    Nathan Reber           M1419         9/26    7:40       47:38
91    Steve Mansberger       M4044         6/43    7:41       47:41
92    Dan Morgado            M5054         7/47    7:41       47:44
93    Zach Bolitho           M3539        10/59    7:42       47:46
94    Mitch Pollak           M4044         7/43    7:42       47:50
95    Nick Bjork             M2529        16/45    7:42       47:50
96    Alison Duer            F2529         7/82    7:43       47:52
97    William Phillips       M4044         8/43    7:43       47:54
98    Stephanie Roddy        F3034         1/91    7:43       47:55
99    Margie Leary           F4044        3/105    7:44       47:59
100   Rich Wuollet           M3539        11/59    7:44       48:01

Generated January 14, 2026 at 12:39 AM 1/12



Great Columbia Crossing - 10K Overall Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Matthew Wagoner        M2529        17/45    7:44       48:02
102   Adrian Birdeno         M3539        12/59    7:47       48:16
103   Michelle Lehman        F4549         1/74    7:48       48:24
104   Mandy Marziaz          F3539         4/81    7:48       48:25
105   Shari Chombeau         F4549         2/74    7:48       48:27
106   Blake Gotting          M1419        10/26    7:50       48:35
107   Jared Wanke            M2024        13/35    7:50       48:38
108   Tonya Lempea           F2529         8/82    7:51       48:42
109   Sean Tichenor          M4044         9/43    7:51       48:42
110   Larry Franz            M5054         8/47    7:51       48:44
111   Matthew Forman         M4549         8/44    7:51       48:46
112   Cesar Alcala           M4044        10/43    7:51       48:47
113   Kalob Buckingham-Koo   M1419        11/26    7:52       48:51
114   David Tovar            M5559         2/52    7:52       48:51
115   Matt Elhardt           M3034         9/60    7:53       48:54
116   Justin Miller          M2529        18/45    7:54       49:01
117   Taylor Schmitz         M3034        10/60    7:54       49:06
118   Richard Wilhelmi       M5559         3/52    7:55       49:06
119   Kirsten Kenny          F3539         5/81    7:55       49:09
120   Alexander Abbott       M0113         2/18    7:57       49:23
121   Mark Benkoske          M3539        13/59    7:57       49:24
122   Alex Fischer           M3034        11/60    7:58       49:25
123   Ben Donora             M5559         4/52    7:59       49:32
124   Katherine Fuchs        F2529         9/82    7:59       49:35
125   Brandon Koomen         M2024        14/35    8:00       49:40
126   Annie Forman           F2024         3/34    8:00       49:42
127   Paul Brodie            M5054         9/47    8:01       49:44
128   Darcy Sigler           F2529        10/82    8:01       49:46
129   Jr Ramiro Ramirez      M1419        12/26    8:02       49:49
130   Aaron Kennedy          M2529        19/45    8:02       49:50
131   Kent Robarge           M4549         9/44    8:03       50:01
132   Valerie Fuchs          F3034         2/91    8:04       50:03
133   Andrew Wallace         M4044        11/43    8:04       50:03
134   Jennifer Ensign        F3539         6/81    8:04       50:05
135   Mike Hollen            M6064         3/37    8:05       50:10
136   Alexander Autio        M1419        13/26    8:05       50:10
137   Raffyn Reynolds        M3539        14/59    8:05       50:10
138   Brandon Mejia          M3539        15/59    8:06       50:18
139   Brian Young            M3034        12/60    8:07       50:22
140   Amber-Dawn Ingwerson   F3034         3/91    8:07       50:24
141   Roger Ford             M6569         2/19    8:07       50:24
142   Jed Souter             M2529        20/45    8:07       50:25
143   Wendy Macy             F4549         3/74    8:07       50:26
144   Dan Koerner            M5054        10/47    8:07       50:26
145   Shelley Morgado        F4549         4/74    8:09       50:36
146   Randy Grant            M4549        10/44    8:10       50:40
147   Paige Lee              F2529        11/82    8:11       50:47
148   Darhl Thomason         M4549        11/44    8:11       50:49
149   Matt Doda              M3034        13/60    8:11       50:51
150   Mike Lehman            M4549        12/44    8:12       50:53
151   Annie Houlihan         F2529        12/82    8:12       50:54
152   Phebe Annis            F2529        13/82    8:13       50:59
153   Richard Fischer        M6569         3/19    8:13       51:03
154   Ron Tatom              M6064         4/37    8:14       51:05
155   Scott Campbell         M3034        14/60    8:15       51:15
156   Delmas Baker           M6064         5/37    8:15       51:16
157   Emily Rourke           F3539         7/81    8:15       51:16
158   Tonya Oyala            F2529        14/82    8:16       51:20
159   Brian Bovenizer        M2529        21/45    8:16       51:21
160   Greg Sollars           M4044        12/43    8:16       51:21
161   Daniel Fredgant        M5054        11/47    8:16       51:21
162   Greg Roll              M5054        12/47    8:17       51:23
163   Ron Alley              M5054        13/47    8:17       51:23
164   Charles Holmes         M5559         5/52    8:17       51:23
165   Chausonette Alcala     F4044        4/105    8:17       51:25
166   Donald Shields         M6064         6/37    8:18       51:31
167   Robert Hatch           M3034        15/60    8:18       51:32
168   Tiffany Zehnle         F2024         4/34    8:19       51:38
169   Andrew Tuttle          M3539        16/59    8:19       51:38
170   Jeff Lavey             M5559         6/52    8:19       51:39
171   Timothy Larkin         M3034        16/60    8:19       51:39
172   Erin Knick             F2529        15/82    8:19       51:40
173   Gregg Goldhammer       M3539        17/59    8:20       51:44
174   Tad Gotting            M5054        14/47    8:21       51:49
175   Melati Boyl            F2024         5/34    8:21       51:49
176   Heather Berglund       F3034         4/91    8:22       51:54
177   Travis Seely           M3539        18/59    8:22       51:56
178   Karlene Austin         F5559         1/48    8:23       52:01
179   Patrick Ortiz          M4549        13/44    8:23       52:05
180   Liz Pollak             F3034         5/91    8:24       52:07
181   Cj Follett             M4549        14/44    8:24       52:10
182   Keith Butenshon        M5559         7/52    8:27       52:26
183   Brian Thompson         M5559         8/52    8:27       52:27
184   Steven Philpot         M5559         9/52    8:27       52:30
185   Woodrow Savage         M5559        10/52    8:28       52:31
186   Noah Holte             M2024        15/35    8:28       52:32
187   Alfredo Reyes Climaco  M2024        16/35    8:28       52:34
188   Scott Santos           M3034        17/60    8:28       52:36
189   Pat Greene             M5559        11/52    8:29       52:43
190   Jack Ecklund           M5559        12/52    8:31       52:51
191   Andrew Self            M3034        18/60    8:31       52:54
192   Mike Underwoood        M5559        13/52    8:32       52:57
193   Nicholas Sapiano       M2024        17/35    8:32       53:00
194   Jodie Dodge-Ginsbach   F3539         8/81    8:32       53:01
195   Gavin Abendschan       M4044        13/43    8:33       53:07
196   Rodger Duer            M6064         7/37    8:35       53:15
197   Phil Salisbury         M3539        19/59    8:35       53:18
198   Tracie Nygaard         F2529        16/82    8:35       53:20
199   Calvin Pacheco         M3034        19/60    8:35       53:20
200   Danielle Jones         F1419         1/18    8:36       53:21
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201   Bob Getchell           M6064         8/37    8:36       53:23
202   Brian Winningham       M4549        15/44    8:36       53:24
203   Deb Finch              F5054         2/59    8:37       53:30
204   Cary Johnson           M4044        14/43    8:37       53:32
205   Joseph Lawler          M3034        20/60    8:38       53:33
206   Ken Brashier           M4549        16/44    8:38       53:36
207   Jennifer Holderman     F3034         6/91    8:38       53:38
208   Charles Leineweber     M2024        18/35    8:40       53:46
209   Gavin Gordon           M5054        15/47    8:40       53:47
210   Lia Gordon             F4549         5/74    8:40       53:47
211   Ciera Gordon           F1419         2/18    8:40       53:47
212   Dwight Smyers          M1419        14/26    8:40       53:49
213   Mark Landow            M4549        17/44    8:40       53:50
214   Gina Ostby             F3034         7/91    8:40       53:51
215   Alina Petrescu         F3034         8/91    8:41       53:53
216   Shirley Luethe         F6064         1/40    8:41       53:57
217   Michelle Cover         F4044        5/105    8:41       53:58
218   Blake Acohido          M3034        21/60    8:42       53:58
219   Angela Davis           F3034         9/91    8:42       53:59
220   Emma Gaeuman           F0113         1/13    8:43       54:04
221   Will Murray            M3539        20/59    8:43       54:04
222   Jennifer Fisher        F2529        17/82    8:43       54:10
223   Keaton Nicholas        M2024        19/35    8:44       54:13
224   Mel Moore              M6569         4/19    8:44       54:15
225   Malin Judah            F2024         6/34    8:44       54:16
226   Jeramiah Simmons       M3034        22/60    8:44       54:16
227   Matt Reier             M3034        23/60    8:45       54:22
228   Jesse Long             M3034        24/60    8:46       54:26
229   Rachel Griebel         F3034        10/91    8:46       54:29
230   John Marsh             M6064         9/37    8:47       54:30
231   Ryan Schlesser         M1419        15/26    8:47       54:30
232   Tom Pollock            M3539        21/59    8:47       54:32
233   Randy Teadtke          M5054        16/47    8:47       54:33
234   Sheena Vandermeulen    F2529        18/82    8:47       54:33
235   Vern Lee               M7074          1/6    8:48       54:37
236   Michelle Fry           F4044        6/105    8:48       54:39
237   Lindsey Teasdale       F2529        19/82    8:48       54:40
238   Adam Craig             M1419        16/26    8:48       54:40
239   Barbara L scher        F6064         2/40    8:49       54:42
240   Michael Mattmiller     M3034        25/60    8:49       54:47
241   Claire Teasdale        F2024         7/34    8:50       54:48
242   Matthew Kershaw        M2024        20/35    8:50       54:49
243   Sam Leineweber         M2529        22/45    8:50       54:50
244   Deann Rzewnicki        F4549         6/74    8:50       54:52
245   Haley Dillon           F2529        20/82    8:50       54:53
246   Pete Padron            M4044        15/43    8:51       54:56
247   Brian Ragel            M4044        16/43    8:51       54:59
248   Patrick George         M5054        17/47    8:51       54:59
249   Kim Burchiel           F6064         3/40    8:51       55:00
250   Hannah Pilon           F2024         8/34    8:52       55:01
251   Carrie Parker          F5559         2/48    8:52       55:05
252   Dennis Knable          M6569         5/19    8:53       55:07
253   Carol Dobbs            F5054         3/59    8:53       55:11
254   Timothy Franklin       M4549        18/44    8:54       55:18
255   Kevin Bentle           M3539        22/59    8:54       55:18
256   Michael Chombeau       M5054        18/47    8:55       55:21
257   Hayley Hill            F2024         9/34    8:55       55:23
258   Kysa Cronrath          F2529        21/82    8:55       55:25
259   Dorris Cronrath        F5054         4/59    8:56       55:26
260   Laura Davidson         F4044        7/105    8:56       55:27
261   Stuart White           M6569         6/19    8:56       55:28
262   Nicholas Sawka         M3034        26/60    8:56       55:31
263   Dawn Swarm             F4044        8/105    8:57       55:31
264   Ryland Pampush         M0113         3/18    8:57       55:32
265   Christopher Pulliam    M2529        23/45    8:57       55:33
266   Amy Blain              F3539         9/81    8:57       55:36
267   Brian Sly-Haley        M2529        24/45    8:58       55:42
268   Delora Elinsky         F4044        9/105    8:58       55:42
269   Kimberly Ray           F3034        11/91    8:59       55:45
270   Margo Goyette          F5559         3/48    8:59       55:47
271   Laura Cullen           F4044       10/105    8:59       55:47
272   Simon Gretsch          M3539        23/59    8:59       55:49
273   Robert Barr            M4044        17/43    9:00       55:50
274   Tani Mollahan          F4549         7/74    9:00       55:51
275   Ron Marshall           M5559        14/52    9:00       55:51
276   Will Laport            M5559        15/52    9:00       55:53
277   Ron Brown              M5559        16/52    9:00       55:55
278   Randy Knapick          M3539        24/59    9:00       55:56
279   Michael Lederle        M5559        17/52    9:01       55:58
280   William Dean           M3034        27/60    9:01       56:01
281   Griffin Fowler         M3539        25/59    9:02       56:02
282   Spencer Barker         M6064        10/37    9:02       56:03
283   Charles Collier        M4549        19/44    9:02       56:06
284   David Pfaff            M4044        18/43    9:03       56:12
285   Toby Pfaff             M3539        26/59    9:03       56:13
286   Chris Lydgate          M4549        20/44    9:03       56:14
287   Sally Menolascina      F4549         8/74    9:04       56:18
288   Chris Smith            M3539        27/59    9:04       56:19
289   Alan Neal              M3539        28/59    9:04       56:20
290   Dodo Boisvert          F5559         4/48    9:05       56:21
291   Mark Cronrath          M2529        25/45    9:05       56:22
292   Elizabeth Hanwacker    F2529        22/82    9:05       56:25
293   Patrick Sanford        M2529        26/45    9:05       56:27
294   Mary Mullaney          F6064         4/40    9:05       56:27
295   Angela Jannusch        F2529        23/82    9:06       56:29
296   Rhonda Stecker         F4549         9/74    9:06       56:29
297   Teresa Smith           F4549        10/74    9:06       56:29
298   Terry Kremer           F4549        11/74    9:06       56:30
299   Laurie Callinan        F5054         5/59    9:06       56:33
300   Nicholas Sharpe        M2024        21/35    9:07       56:35
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301   Mike McNulty           M4549        21/44    9:07       56:35
302   Judy Walling           F4044       11/105    9:07       56:36
303   Kathleen Staub         F6064         5/40    9:08       56:40
304   James Hunt             M3034        28/60    9:08       56:41
305   Donna Laine            F5054         6/59    9:08       56:42
306   Darcy Campbell         F4549        12/74    9:08       56:45
307   Brian Smicklas         M3539        29/59    9:09       56:47
308   Nicolle Landwehr       F4044       12/105    9:09       56:49
309   Lisa Hankwitz          F3539        10/81    9:09       56:51
310   Erik Dennis            M2024        22/35    9:09       56:51
311   David Lindsey          M6569         7/19    9:10       56:53
312   Sue Rouske             F5054         7/59    9:10       56:55
313   Roy Juetten            M5054        19/47    9:10       56:58
314   Lisa Abbott            F4044       13/105    9:11       57:01
315   Amelia Finney          F2024        10/34    9:12       57:06
316   Tiffany Turner         F3034        12/91    9:12       57:07
317   Larry Anderson         M6064        11/37    9:12       57:07
318   Patti Aust             F5054         8/59    9:12       57:08
319   Brady Turner           M3034        29/60    9:12       57:08
320   Grant Lund             M4044        19/43    9:12       57:09
321   Patrick Mullaney       M6064        12/37    9:13       57:11
322   Linda Ramey            F4549        13/74    9:13       57:12
323   Mark Jensen            M4549        22/44    9:13       57:15
324   Ron Armstrong          M3034        30/60    9:14       57:21
325   Sarah Murray           F3034        13/91    9:14       57:23
326   Erika Murray           F3539        11/81    9:15       57:23
327   Keith Townsend         M4044        20/43    9:15       57:23
328   Shelby Leeland         F2024        11/34    9:15       57:24
329   Bart Worwood           M3539        30/59    9:15       57:26
330   John Koski             M2529        27/45    9:16       57:31
331   Brad McGerald          M3034        31/60    9:17       57:37
332   Lana Salisbury         F2024        12/34    9:17       57:37
333   Kyler Wulf             M1419        17/26    9:17       57:40
334   Mark Haller            M5054        20/47    9:17       57:41
335   Roger Heltemes         M4549        23/44    9:18       57:43
336   Lisa Heltemes          F4044       14/105    9:18       57:43
337   Alan Jones             M4549        24/44    9:18       57:47
338   Daniel Cooper          M6064        13/37    9:19       57:49
339   Karen Beck             F6569          1/9    9:19       57:52
340   Andrea Krahmer         F3034        14/91    9:19       57:53
341   Clarence Fest          M3539        31/59    9:19       57:54
342   Thomas McCartney       M6064        14/37    9:21       58:03
343   Brenda Goodline        F4044       15/105    9:21       58:06
344   Katrina Freeburg       F3539        12/81    9:22       58:07
345   Isabel Buckingham      F0113         2/13    9:23       58:13
346   Kendra Leeland         F1419         3/18    9:23       58:13
347   Ellie Chapman          F0113         3/13    9:23       58:13
348   Raeann Gomes           F4044       16/105    9:23       58:15
349   Jennifer File          F3539        13/81    9:23       58:18
350   Katherine Chung        F3034        15/91    9:23       58:18
351   Carl Chadwick          M5559        18/52    9:24       58:20
352   Daphne Chadwick        F5054         9/59    9:24       58:20
353   Carrie Lee             F4044       17/105    9:24       58:23
354   Andrea Goss            F6569          2/9    9:24       58:24
355   Ethan Cook             M5559        19/52    9:25       58:26
356   Greg Finch             M5559        20/52    9:26       58:34
357   Mary Kauppila          F6064         6/40    9:26       58:35
358   David Zimmer           M4549        25/44    9:26       58:35
359   Amy Sutton             F3539        14/81    9:26       58:35
360   Andy Woodruff          M4044        21/43    9:26       58:35
361   Tony Cook              M3034        32/60    9:26       58:36
362   Sharon Buckingham      F4044       18/105    9:26       58:37
363   Rachel Padnick         F2529        24/82    9:27       58:38
364   Steve Floth            M4549        26/44    9:27       58:39
365   Bob Leineweber         M5559        21/52    9:28       58:44
366   Jack Leineweber        M2024        23/35    9:28       58:44
367   Greg Hamann            M5559        22/52    9:28       58:45
368   Lisa Tomlinson         F5054        10/59    9:28       58:46
369   Connie Peters          F3539        15/81    9:28       58:46
370   Bill Peters            M3539        32/59    9:28       58:46
371   Kaitlyn Haase          F0113         4/13    9:28       58:46
372   Julia Geier            F5559         5/48    9:28       58:48
373   Matthew Ellis          M3034        33/60    9:28       58:49
374   Jerry Fondow           M6064        15/37    9:29       58:51
375   Jan Pfeifer            F5054        11/59    9:29       58:52
376   Andrea Wolfgram        F3539        16/81    9:29       58:52
377   Brock Cooper           M0113         4/18    9:29       58:53
378   Cindy Gower            F4044       19/105    9:29       58:54
379   Stephanie Hansen       F3034        16/91    9:29       58:56
380   Gilberto Sanchez Lopez M2024        24/35    9:31       59:04
381   Jessica Peck           F3034        17/91    9:31       59:05
382   Debra Parker           F4044       20/105    9:32       59:10
383   Laura Gustaff          F4044       21/105    9:32       59:13
384   Melissa Raines         F2529        25/82    9:32       59:13
385   Sarah Pulliam          F2529        26/82    9:34       59:25
386   Doug Strege            M5559        23/52    9:35       59:28
387   Dennis Volker          M5559        24/52    9:35       59:28
388   Ben Palenske           M3034        34/60    9:35       59:29
389   Michael Autio          M4549        27/44    9:35       59:30
390   Douglas Hunt           M6064        16/37    9:35       59:31
391   Becky Garrett          F6064         7/40    9:35       59:31
392   Brandy Sperle          F4044       22/105    9:36       59:35
393   Linda Lopeman          F5054        12/59    9:36       59:36
394   Will Lawrence          M3034        35/60    9:36       59:37
395   Ken Lempka             M6064        17/37    9:36       59:37
396   Janice O'Malley Galiz  F3034        18/91    9:36       59:37
397   Scott Steinfeld        M5054        21/47    9:36       59:38
398   Becky White            F3539        17/81    9:36       59:38
399   Beckie Dorothy         F5054        13/59    9:37       59:42
400   Katie Matlock          F2024        13/34    9:37       59:43

Generated January 14, 2026 at 12:39 AM 4/12



Great Columbia Crossing - 10K Overall Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Bailey Heacock         M1419        18/26    9:38       59:47
402   Kimberly Maurer        F2529        27/82    9:38       59:47
403   Yumi Petersen          F4044       23/105    9:38       59:50
404   Jeanette Forman        F4549        14/74    9:38       59:51
405   Charmon Odle           F6064         8/40    9:38       59:52
406   Derek Smith            M4044        22/43    9:39       59:55
407   Lindsey Johnstone      F1419         4/18    9:39       59:55
408   Genell Brown           F5559         6/48    9:39       59:56
409   Shelbe Fisher          F2024        14/34    9:40     1:00:00
410   Ida Teasdale           F2529        28/82    9:40     1:00:01
411   Richard Sheldon        M3034        36/60    9:40     1:00:03
412   Melanie Wyrwitzke      F3034        19/91    9:41     1:00:05
413   Patricia Freeburg      F5559         7/48    9:41     1:00:05
414   Jill Steinberg         F5559         8/48    9:41     1:00:07
415   Joseph Decarlo         M5054        22/47    9:41     1:00:07
416   Lynn Ann Griffin       F2529        29/82    9:41     1:00:08
417   Stacey Kohler          F2529        30/82    9:41     1:00:10
418   Marcus Kohler          M3034        37/60    9:41     1:00:10
419   Angela West            F2529        31/82    9:41     1:00:10
420   Dean Karnofski         M5054        23/47    9:42     1:00:11
421   Gk Griffith            F6064         9/40    9:42     1:00:15
422   Jennifer Radcliffe     F2529        32/82    9:43     1:00:18
423   Della Fawcett          F2529        33/82    9:43     1:00:20
424   Dana Isaak             F4549        15/74    9:44     1:00:27
425   Anika Basom            F3034        20/91    9:44     1:00:29
426   Kristi Blaisdell       F2024        15/34    9:45     1:00:34
427   Mark Blaisdell         M5054        24/47    9:45     1:00:34
428   Angela Phillips        F4044       24/105    9:46     1:00:37
429   Michael Kelly          M4044        23/43    9:46     1:00:37
430   Randy Dennis           M5054        25/47    9:46     1:00:38
431   Taylor Miller          F2529        34/82    9:47     1:00:44
432   Annette Pampush        F5054        14/59    9:47     1:00:44
433   Lauren Backes          F2529        35/82    9:47     1:00:46
434   Sharon Sutton          F6569          3/9    9:47     1:00:48
435   Jamie Purcell          F3034        21/91    9:48     1:00:50
436   Mark Eliason           M3539        33/59    9:48     1:00:50
437   Andrea Randall         F5054        15/59    9:48     1:00:53
438   Teresa Elhardt         F3034        22/91    9:49     1:00:55
439   Allison Tally          F4549        16/74    9:49     1:00:56
440   Romas Aleliunas        M5559        25/52    9:49     1:00:58
441   Matthew Lindstrom      M3034        38/60    9:49     1:01:00
442   Maria Shindler         F4549        17/74    9:49     1:01:00
443   Michelle Howard        F4044       25/105    9:50     1:01:02
444   Makenzi Howard         F1419         5/18    9:50     1:01:02
445   Mindi Reitz            F4044       26/105    9:50     1:01:03
446   Geoff Hoffert          M3539        34/59    9:51     1:01:09
447   Kristy Obritschkewits  F3034        23/91    9:51     1:01:09
448   Jeanine Pilcher-Haase  F4044       27/105    9:51     1:01:09
449   Julie Weichal          F3034        24/91    9:51     1:01:09
450   Gabriella Sewell       F0113         5/13    9:51     1:01:10
451   Rachel Bannon          F4044       28/105    9:51     1:01:11
452   Adelheide Goetz        F2024        16/34    9:51     1:01:12
453   Brian Plett            M2529        28/45    9:52     1:01:14
454   Jessica Parker         F1419         6/18    9:52     1:01:14
455   Mary Lou Colwell       F5559         9/48    9:52     1:01:15
456   Dave Schmidlin         M6569         8/19    9:52     1:01:19
457   Robert Lewis           M4044        24/43    9:52     1:01:19
458   Amelia Cook            F3034        25/91    9:53     1:01:20
459   Heidi Fay              F3034        26/91    9:53     1:01:21
460   Joshua Wood            M3539        35/59    9:53     1:01:21
461   Seth Gross             M3539        36/59    9:53     1:01:22
462   Brittany Boehler       F2529        36/82    9:54     1:01:26
463   Abby Hoffert           F3034        27/91    9:54     1:01:29
464   Debbie Pierce          F4549        18/74    9:54     1:01:30
465   David Bighill          M5559        26/52    9:54     1:01:30
466   Emily Matlock          F3034        28/91    9:55     1:01:33
467   Mindy Cardinal         F4044       29/105    9:55     1:01:33
468   Loni Frasier           F3034        29/91    9:55     1:01:33
469   Ken Andrews            M5559        27/52    9:55     1:01:33
470   Marc Wilson            M4044        25/43    9:55     1:01:34
471   Suzanne O'Donnell      F5559        10/48    9:55     1:01:34
472   Tina Eilers            F3539        18/81    9:55     1:01:36
473   Brianne Schmidt        F3034        30/91    9:55     1:01:36
474   Ronald Ceton           M5559        28/52    9:55     1:01:37
475   Nancy Herman           F4549        19/74    9:56     1:01:38
476   Steve Robinson         M5054        26/47    9:56     1:01:39
477   Julie Chick            F4549        20/74    9:56     1:01:40
478   Valerie Allison        F6064        10/40    9:56     1:01:40
479   Melissa Mulick         F2529        37/82    9:56     1:01:42
480   Robert Gillespie       M4044        26/43    9:57     1:01:45
481   Alex Steinberger       M2529        29/45    9:57     1:01:47
482   Kelly Paulsen          F3034        31/91    9:57     1:01:48
483   Terry Rosenau          M6569         9/19    9:57     1:01:48
484   David Brookshier       M5559        29/52    9:57     1:01:48
485   Joell Whitton          F3539        19/81    9:57     1:01:48
486   Kathleen McMonigal     F5054        16/59    9:57     1:01:49
487   Nathan Devol           M4044        27/43    9:58     1:01:51
488   Lisa Sigler            F4549        21/74    9:58     1:01:51
489   Lynette Scribner       F5054        17/59    9:58     1:01:52
490   Martin Schouten        M2529        30/45    9:58     1:01:52
491   Laura Moyer            F5559        11/48    9:59     1:01:57
492   Dereck Mix             M3034        39/60    9:59     1:01:58
493   Lori Kinter            F3539        20/81   10:00     1:02:05
494   Andy Cyr               M6064        18/37   10:00     1:02:05
495   Todd Stamm             M5559        30/52   10:00     1:02:06
496   Jesse Calvert          M1419        19/26   10:00     1:02:06
497   Fred Owyen             M5559        31/52   10:00     1:02:06
498   Susan Browning         F5559        12/48   10:00     1:02:08
499   Keri Deford            F2529        38/82   10:01     1:02:10
500   Patricia Bogggess      F6064        11/40   10:02     1:02:17
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501   Kim Santos             F3034        32/91   10:02     1:02:17
502   Joseph Shindler        M4549        28/44   10:02     1:02:18
503   Charlotte Rock         F4044       30/105   10:02     1:02:18
504   Sean Leahy             M2024        25/35   10:02     1:02:21
505   Michelle Robinson      F4549        22/74   10:03     1:02:24
506   Sheryl Heacock         F4549        23/74   10:03     1:02:25
507   Jill Poyer             F6064        12/40   10:03     1:02:26
508   Debra Parsons          F5559        13/48   10:03     1:02:27
509   Alec Ursprung          M1419        20/26   10:04     1:02:29
510   Frances Stuckey        F4549        24/74   10:04     1:02:29
511   Taylor Nussbaum        F1419         7/18   10:04     1:02:29
512   Joy Duff               F3034        33/91   10:04     1:02:33
513   Peggy Schlesser        F4549        25/74   10:05     1:02:39
514   Katherine Strege       F4044       31/105   10:05     1:02:39
515   Erik Svendsen          M3539        37/59   10:05     1:02:39
516   Bill Hoelz             M4044        28/43   10:06     1:02:42
517   Christy Nelson         F3539        21/81   10:07     1:02:47
518   Nicole Walsh           F4044       32/105   10:07     1:02:49
519   Jody Lampi             F4549        26/74   10:07     1:02:49
520   Charlotte Beaudry      F4549        27/74   10:07     1:02:50
521   Kellie Follett         F4044       33/105   10:07     1:02:51
522   Bruce MacNaughton      M5559        32/52   10:08     1:02:52
523   Calvin Kitchin         M6064        19/37   10:08     1:02:55
524   Daniel Bunnage         M5559        33/52   10:08     1:02:58
525   Kathy Johnson          F6064        13/40   10:09     1:03:02
526   Alison Weppler         F4044       34/105   10:09     1:03:03
527   Joe Chiveney           M5054        27/47   10:09     1:03:04
528   Greg Cameron           M4044        29/43   10:11     1:03:12
529   Lindsey Ellison        F3034        34/91   10:11     1:03:15
530   Josh Yoder             M3539        38/59   10:12     1:03:17
531   Courtney Horacek       F3539        22/81   10:12     1:03:17
532   Ellen Ostern           F5054        18/59   10:12     1:03:17
533   Sylvia Salazar         F3539        23/81   10:12     1:03:18
534   Scott Slocum           M6064        20/37   10:12     1:03:18
535   Joel Cortright         M3539        39/59   10:12     1:03:21
536   Clay Salewsky          M3539        40/59   10:12     1:03:21
537   Katerina De Metz       F3539        24/81   10:13     1:03:23
538   Kevin Leahy            M5559        34/52   10:13     1:03:24
539   Modesta Smith          F4549        28/74   10:13     1:03:25
540   Nicki Thomas           F3034        35/91   10:13     1:03:27
541   Sharon Menapace        F4044       35/105   10:13     1:03:28
542   Dong Lim Ji            F4044       36/105   10:13     1:03:28
543   Bex Wankowicz          F4549        29/74   10:13     1:03:29
544   Matt Hooge             M3539        41/59   10:13     1:03:29
545   Karen Lopez Hooge      F4044       37/105   10:14     1:03:30
546   Michelle Svendsen      F3539        25/81   10:14     1:03:33
547   Brooke Arndt           F2529        39/82   10:15     1:03:37
548   Kaitlin Junes          F1419         8/18   10:15     1:03:38
549   Levi Garvey            M2024        26/35   10:16     1:03:46
550   Tina Ellis             F5559        14/48   10:16     1:03:46
551   Andrea Billingsley     F3034        36/91   10:16     1:03:46
552   Angel McCoy            F3539        26/81   10:17     1:03:51
553   David Stone            M6064        21/37   10:18     1:03:55
554   Steven Ramos           M6064        22/37   10:18     1:03:55
555   Bentson Peng           M2529        31/45   10:18     1:03:56
556   John Stansberry        M2024        27/35   10:18     1:03:58
557   Lori Arnoux            F4549        30/74   10:19     1:04:03
558   Stephen Hart           M6064        23/37   10:19     1:04:05
559   Rayma Barnhart         M3034        40/60   10:19     1:04:06
560   Cathy Visser           F4549        31/74   10:19     1:04:06
561   Jorg Carlsson          M4549        29/44   10:19     1:04:06
562   Wendela Howie          F6064        14/40   10:20     1:04:11
563   April Venes            F5054        19/59   10:20     1:04:12
564   Bryan Lempea           M3034        41/60   10:20     1:04:13
565   Willie Davidson        M0113         5/18   10:21     1:04:13
566   Bruce Nelson           M6064        24/37   10:21     1:04:15
567   Keith Neal             M6064        25/37   10:21     1:04:19
568   Annette Mosey          F3034        37/91   10:23     1:04:31
569   Toni Brighton          F6064        15/40   10:24     1:04:34
570   Laura Parker           F3034        38/91   10:24     1:04:37
571   Cindy Moore            F3539        27/81   10:24     1:04:38
572   Nicholas Crabb         M2529        32/45   10:25     1:04:40
573   Melissa Conrad         F3034        39/91   10:25     1:04:40
574   Sheldon Conrad         M3539        42/59   10:25     1:04:41
575   Julee Warner           F3539        28/81   10:27     1:04:53
576   Arun Rachamadugu       M2529        33/45   10:28     1:04:57
577   Marianne Young         F5054        20/59   10:28     1:04:57
578   Nancy Hoffman          F6064        16/40   10:28     1:04:58
579   Roz Andersen           F4549        32/74   10:28     1:05:01
580   Matthew Ballard Strauh M3539        43/59   10:29     1:05:07
581   John Grayson           M2529        34/45   10:29     1:05:08
582   Celia Lowman           F2024        17/34   10:29     1:05:09
583   Christy Ashley         F4044       38/105   10:30     1:05:12
584   Wendy Pickett          F4044       39/105   10:30     1:05:14
585   Shannon Vellutini      F4549        33/74   10:30     1:05:15
586   Roger Collinson        M5559        35/52   10:31     1:05:17
587   Misty Phillips         F3539        29/81   10:31     1:05:19
588   Kelli Brenden          F4044       40/105   10:31     1:05:20
589   Paul Eddolls           M3539        44/59   10:31     1:05:21
590   Mike Finch             M4044        30/43   10:32     1:05:22
591   Chloe Pampush          F1419         9/18   10:32     1:05:25
592   Ralph Brown            M6569        10/19   10:33     1:05:29
593   Jolene Powell          F3539        30/81   10:33     1:05:30
594   Rhinnan Kith           F3539        31/81   10:34     1:05:35
595   Jackie Riley           F4044       41/105   10:34     1:05:39
596   Susan Klein            F5054        21/59   10:34     1:05:40
597   James Aldred           M3539        45/59   10:35     1:05:40
598   William Cunningham     M0113         6/18   10:35     1:05:43
599   Drew Harrison          F2529        40/82   10:35     1:05:44
600   Crystal Lanz           F3034        40/91   10:35     1:05:45
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601   Beth Cornell           F3034        41/91   10:35     1:05:45
602   Ryan Dukes             M3034        42/60   10:35     1:05:46
603   Anjee Taylor           F4044       42/105   10:35     1:05:46
604   Amy Vandetta           F3539        32/81   10:36     1:05:50
605   Ryan Brady             M3034        43/60   10:37     1:05:53
606   Alora Ekvall           F0113         6/13   10:37     1:05:53
607   Karen Suprunowski      F5054        22/59   10:37     1:05:55
608   Edward Routh           M3539        46/59   10:37     1:05:55
609   Megan Clark            F2529        41/82   10:37     1:05:58
610   Joy Cooper             F4044       43/105   10:38     1:06:04
611   Amanda McDonald        F3539        33/81   10:38     1:06:05
612   Jim Parr               M5559        36/52   10:39     1:06:09
613   Birgit Miranda         F4549        34/74   10:40     1:06:11
614   Debbie Stevens         F4044       44/105   10:40     1:06:12
615   Clifford Johnson       M2529        35/45   10:40     1:06:14
616   Steven Sanford         M5054        28/47   10:40     1:06:16
617   Rod Menolascina        M4549        30/44   10:40     1:06:17
618   Cj Anglin              M2529        36/45   10:41     1:06:20
619   Tori Vaughn            F1419        10/18   10:41     1:06:20
620   Katharine Anglin       F2529        42/82   10:41     1:06:20
621   Susie Grant            F4549        35/74   10:41     1:06:21
622   Breanna Hanson         F3539        34/81   10:41     1:06:23
623   Susan Knable           F6064        17/40   10:42     1:06:24
624   Gregory Libby          M5054        29/47   10:43     1:06:30
625   Brian Young            M5054        30/47   10:43     1:06:31
626   Mary Bernert           F4549        36/74   10:43     1:06:34
627   Rachel Boyd            F2529        43/82   10:43     1:06:35
628   Megan McChesney        F3539        35/81   10:44     1:06:38
629   John Stupak            M3034        44/60   10:47     1:06:57
630   Rachelle Basaraba      F3034        42/91   10:48     1:07:01
631   Libby Hodgin           F2024        18/34   10:48     1:07:03
632   Ryan Ewing             M2024        28/35   10:48     1:07:04
633   Peter Bischoff         M5559        37/52   10:48     1:07:04
634   Susan Vaughn           F4044       45/105   10:48     1:07:04
635   Judy Davidson          F4549        37/74   10:48     1:07:05
636   Lynda Hollen           F5559        15/48   10:48     1:07:05
637   Jennifer McDonald      F3034        43/91   10:48     1:07:05
638   Emily Lindstrom        F3034        44/91   10:48     1:07:06
639   Shelly Badger          F5054        23/59   10:48     1:07:06
640   Sarah Fitch            F3034        45/91   10:48     1:07:06
641   Cisco Jorgensen        M3539        47/59   10:49     1:07:07
642   Felicia Hoodenpyl      F4044       46/105   10:49     1:07:08
643   Rhonda Wills           F5559        16/48   10:49     1:07:11
644   Mark Bowman            M5054        31/47   10:49     1:07:13
645   Rob McDermott          M4044        31/43   10:49     1:07:13
646   Roxanna Long           F4044       47/105   10:50     1:07:15
647   Colleen Nissell        F4044       48/105   10:50     1:07:16
648   Stella Johnson         F2529        44/82   10:51     1:07:20
649   Chelsea Willis         F2529        45/82   10:51     1:07:21
650   Tricia Long            F5054        24/59   10:51     1:07:22
651   Carolyn Nygaard        F2529        46/82   10:51     1:07:24
652   Mandy Weeks            F3034        46/91   10:51     1:07:24
653   Beth Whitton           F3034        47/91   10:52     1:07:27
654   Cesar Benavides        M3034        45/60   10:52     1:07:27
655   Sharon Sharp           F6064        18/40   10:52     1:07:29
656   Murray Stanley         M7579          1/7   10:53     1:07:33
657   Shelly Turner          F5559        17/48   10:53     1:07:33
658   Sanford Reece          M7074          2/6   10:54     1:07:39
659   Chris Garcia           F5054        25/59   10:54     1:07:41
660   Kristen Lane           F2529        47/82   10:54     1:07:43
661   Melissa Parkhurst      F3539        36/81   10:55     1:07:46
662   Marcia Goodwin         F6064        19/40   10:55     1:07:46
663   Kara Cornforth         F3034        48/91   10:55     1:07:49
664   Ian Larsen             M2529        37/45   10:55     1:07:49
665   Harold Oaks            M6064        26/37   10:56     1:07:53
666   Elizabeth Barrett      F3034        49/91   10:56     1:07:56
667   Keri Karl              F3034        50/91   10:57     1:07:58
668   Heriberto Benavides    M3034        46/60   10:57     1:07:59
669   Jennnifer Dehaan       F3034        51/91   10:57     1:08:00
670   Jaymie Davis           F2529        48/82   10:57     1:08:02
671   Laurie Kesgard         F4044       49/105   10:58     1:08:06
672   Robert Robinson        M2024        29/35   10:58     1:08:06
673   Wendy Swenson          F3539        37/81   10:59     1:08:13
674   Robin Munroe           F5559        18/48   11:00     1:08:18
675   Jordan Frank           M1419        21/26   11:00     1:08:19
676   Ingrid Weisenbach      F4044       50/105   11:00     1:08:19
677   Jennifer Donnelly      F4044       51/105   11:00     1:08:20
678   Sarah Finn             F3034        52/91   11:00     1:08:20
679   Kerry Sanford          F4549        38/74   11:00     1:08:21
680   Jana Lindner           F5054        26/59   11:01     1:08:23
681   Hanne Eastwood         F2529        49/82   11:01     1:08:24
682   Jesse Herring          F3034        53/91   11:01     1:08:28
683   Julie Rodriguez        F2529        50/82   11:02     1:08:30
684   Christine Bergseng     F4044       52/105   11:02     1:08:30
685   Debbie Denny-Klinger   F5559        19/48   11:02     1:08:33
686   Dan Waddingham         M5054        32/47   11:03     1:08:36
687   Brian Gaunt            M3539        48/59   11:03     1:08:39
688   Peter Despot           M7579          2/7   11:04     1:08:40
689   Stefanie Jung          F2024        19/34   11:04     1:08:41
690   Holly Gaunt            F3539        38/81   11:04     1:08:44
691   Vaughn Martin          M7579          3/7   11:04     1:08:44
692   Andrea Jackson         F2529        51/82   11:04     1:08:44
693   Abigail Carroll        F3034        54/91   11:04     1:08:46
694   Jonathan Spagle        M2529        38/45   11:04     1:08:46
695   Tracy Stoiber          F3034        55/91   11:05     1:08:51
696   Patricia Eich          F6064        20/40   11:06     1:08:53
697   Stefanie Greenwood     F4044       53/105   11:06     1:08:56
698   Renee Steeve           F4549        39/74   11:06     1:08:58
699   Jon Gimre              M5559        38/52   11:07     1:09:03
700   Krista Bocker          F4044       54/105   11:08     1:09:06

Generated January 14, 2026 at 12:39 AM 7/12



Great Columbia Crossing - 10K Overall Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Randall Yates          M6064        27/37   11:08     1:09:11
702   Rema Miklos            F5054        27/59   11:09     1:09:12
703   Colleen Mejia          F3539        39/81   11:09     1:09:16
704   Jill Caldwell          F4549        40/74   11:11     1:09:25
705   Bob Cofer              M5054        33/47   11:11     1:09:26
706   Margaret Rhoads        F5054        28/59   11:11     1:09:26
707   Jennifer Maxwell-Muir  F4044       55/105   11:11     1:09:27
708   Sharon Schneider       F4549        41/74   11:11     1:09:28
709   Tammy Hodgson          F4044       56/105   11:13     1:09:36
710   Terra Frank            F4044       57/105   11:13     1:09:40
711   Se Marcus              F5559        20/48   11:13     1:09:40
712   Hannah Stark           F2529        52/82   11:14     1:09:45
713   Amanda Crepps          F2529        53/82   11:14     1:09:46
714   Brian Small            M4044        32/43   11:14     1:09:46
715   Chris Peterson         M3034        47/60   11:15     1:09:49
716   Tara Hano              F3539        40/81   11:15     1:09:50
717   Andrea Chriscaden      F4044       58/105   11:16     1:09:59
718   Marie Kennedy          F4549        42/74   11:17     1:10:03
719   Sheila Sahu            F3034        56/91   11:17     1:10:04
720   Justin Ammons          M2529        39/45   11:17     1:10:04
721   Stephanie Erdman       F2529        54/82   11:17     1:10:05
722   Don Symington          M6064        28/37   11:17     1:10:05
723   Katrina McPherson      F3539        41/81   11:18     1:10:08
724   Isaiah Ursprung        M3539        49/59   11:18     1:10:09
725   Therese Kearney        F5054        29/59   11:18     1:10:12
726   David Kearney          M5559        39/52   11:18     1:10:13
727   Randall Richardson     M2024        30/35   11:19     1:10:14
728   Thomas Beaudry         M4549        31/44   11:19     1:10:16
729   Karen Wippich          F5054        30/59   11:19     1:10:17
730   Bill High              M6569        11/19   11:19     1:10:17
731   Jacob Handler          M0113         7/18   11:20     1:10:21
732   Jessi Meyer            F2024        20/34   11:21     1:10:27
733   Kandi Lowry            F4044       59/105   11:21     1:10:29
734   Rob Lowry              M4044        33/43   11:21     1:10:29
735   Kathie Nicholson       F6064        21/40   11:22     1:10:32
736   David Richardson       M5559        40/52   11:22     1:10:33
737   Diana Lilley           F5054        31/59   11:22     1:10:35
738   Kathy Nicholas         F4549        43/74   11:23     1:10:40
739   Julie Whitlow          F4044       60/105   11:23     1:10:42
740   Shawn Conrad           M2024        31/35   11:23     1:10:43
741   Mary Johnson           F5559        21/48   11:23     1:10:43
742   Jessica Rouske         F1419        11/18   11:24     1:10:45
743   Brian Luoma            M2529        40/45   11:24     1:10:46
744   Laurie Choate          F5559        22/48   11:25     1:10:51
745   Erin Fiskum            F3034        57/91   11:25     1:10:55
746   Kyra Hazilla           F3034        58/91   11:25     1:10:55
747   Jennifer Richardson    F2024        21/34   11:26     1:11:01
748   Dana McAuley           M3034        48/60   11:26     1:11:02
749   Justin Williams        M3539        50/59   11:27     1:11:03
750   Amber Williams         F3539        42/81   11:27     1:11:04
751   Klinton Finley         M3034        49/60   11:27     1:11:04
752   Adrian Lewis           M4044        34/43   11:27     1:11:08
753   Heather Block          F4044       61/105   11:28     1:11:12
754   Laura Bisbee           F4044       62/105   11:28     1:11:13
755   Kendra Shank           F5559        23/48   11:28     1:11:14
756   Margo Steinke          F5054        32/59   11:28     1:11:15
757   Debbie Bighill         F4549        44/74   11:29     1:11:17
758   Amy McPhee             F3539        43/81   11:29     1:11:19
759   Emily Lapp             F2529        55/82   11:29     1:11:19
760   Janet Baker            F5559        24/48   11:29     1:11:19
761   Dwyn Miller            F5054        33/59   11:30     1:11:26
762   Rollie Weppler         M6064        29/37   11:31     1:11:29
763   Les Shields            M5559        41/52   11:31     1:11:30
764   Terri Robles           F4044       63/105   11:32     1:11:35
765   Jody Weil              F4044       64/105   11:32     1:11:40
766   Steve Putman           M6064        30/37   11:33     1:11:42
767   Natalie Dyroff         F3539        44/81   11:33     1:11:42
768   Valerie Schaller       F6569          4/9   11:33     1:11:44
769   Ted Leis               M5559        42/52   11:33     1:11:45
770   Moriah Johnson         F3539        45/81   11:34     1:11:47
771   Colleen Smith          F4549        45/74   11:34     1:11:49
772   Doris Hatton           F4044       65/105   11:35     1:11:53
773   Austin Adams           M1419        22/26   11:36     1:12:01
774   Christopher Avery      M0113         8/18   11:37     1:12:09
775   Adam Whalen            M3034        50/60   11:37     1:12:10
776   Annalee Collinson      F2024        22/34   11:38     1:12:16
777   Gretchen Mather        F3539        46/81   11:38     1:12:16
778   Dawn Gadwa             F3539        47/81   11:39     1:12:19
779   Bonnie Peloquin        F4549        46/74   11:39     1:12:22
780   Gene Hancock           M4549        32/44   11:40     1:12:27
781   Julie Croft            F4044       66/105   11:40     1:12:29
782   Heather Horner         F4044       67/105   11:40     1:12:29
783   Whitney Jensen         F2529        56/82   11:40     1:12:30
784   Jett Sheng             M0113         9/18   11:41     1:12:34
785   Courtney Acostagrates  F3034        59/91   11:41     1:12:35
786   Kristen Latimer        F4549        47/74   11:42     1:12:37
787   Kathy Alvarez          F4549        48/74   11:42     1:12:38
788   Shannon Lackey         F2529        57/82   11:42     1:12:41
789   Alison Wicks           F2529        58/82   11:43     1:12:46
790   Ashley Gresley         F2024        23/34   11:45     1:12:55
791   Lorri Johnstone        F5054        34/59   11:45     1:13:01
792   Whittney Nava          F2024        24/34   11:47     1:13:11
793   Santiago Monleon       M0113        10/18   11:47     1:13:11
794   Alex Brandon           F2529        59/82   11:48     1:13:16
795   Robin Swanson          F3539        48/81   11:48     1:13:18
796   Michele Chamberlin     F4044       68/105   11:49     1:13:23
797   Dan Nicholson          M5054        34/47   11:50     1:13:28
798   Constance Turton       F5054        35/59   11:50     1:13:29
799   Makayla Mestrich       F1419        12/18   11:50     1:13:32
800   Martin Dursse          M4549        33/44   11:50     1:13:32
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801   Maria Wuollet          F3034        60/91   11:51     1:13:35
802   Linnet Alvarez         F3034        61/91   11:51     1:13:37
803   Della Padnick          F5054        36/59   11:52     1:13:41
804   Mia Ojala              F2529        60/82   11:52     1:13:43
805   Richard Glinert        M5559        43/52   11:53     1:13:47
806   Heidi Pumala           F3539        49/81   11:53     1:13:49
807   Jeannette Zamon        F4044       69/105   11:53     1:13:50
808   Steve Lindeman         M5559        44/52   11:54     1:13:51
809   Jessica Harris         F3539        50/81   11:55     1:13:59
810   Jim Terry              M3539        51/59   11:55     1:14:03
811   Amber Davis            F2529        61/82   11:56     1:14:06
812   Lisa Serrano           F4044       70/105   11:57     1:14:10
813   Farrell Richartz       M4549        34/44   11:57     1:14:10
814   Lori  Beth Kulp        F2024        25/34   11:59     1:14:22
815   Elizabeth Waara        F4044       71/105   11:59     1:14:25
816   Arlynn Martin          F3034        62/91   11:59     1:14:25
817   Melinda Anderson       F6064        22/40   11:59     1:14:27
818   Sharon Weppler         F6064        23/40   12:01     1:14:37
819   Sonora Cameron         F3539        51/81   12:02     1:14:42
820   Ann Larsen             F3034        63/91   12:02     1:14:43
821   Jennifer Bergerson     F3034        64/91   12:02     1:14:43
822   Mahnaz Milani-Baladi   F3034        65/91   12:02     1:14:43
823   Maryam Baladi          F4044       72/105   12:02     1:14:44
824   Colin Brummer          M0113        11/18   12:02     1:14:44
825   Brad Montgomery        M4044        35/43   12:05     1:15:03
826   Dustie Montgomery      F4044       73/105   12:05     1:15:03
827   Valerie Purdy          F4549        49/74   12:05     1:15:04
828   Tina Gift              F4549        50/74   12:05     1:15:05
829   Jennifer Berger        F4044       74/105   12:06     1:15:09
830   Julia Papen            F4044       75/105   12:06     1:15:10
831   Jacquelyn Sanchez Lope F2024        26/34   12:08     1:15:23
832   Susan Lundsten         F4044       76/105   12:09     1:15:27
833   Joseph Mullens         M5559        45/52   12:09     1:15:29
834   Terri Oberg            F4044       77/105   12:10     1:15:33
835   Cheryl Shannon         F4044       78/105   12:10     1:15:34
836   Paula McFadden         F2024        27/34   12:12     1:15:43
837   Liz Annis              F2529        62/82   12:12     1:15:44
838   Martin Morris          M6064        31/37   12:12     1:15:45
839   Callie Rouske          F0113         7/13   12:12     1:15:46
840   Dwight Everest         M6064        32/37   12:12     1:15:48
841   Natalie Ballard Strauh F3034        66/91   12:13     1:15:50
842   Scott Spencer          M5559        46/52   12:13     1:15:54
843   Kristi Leeland         F4549        51/74   12:15     1:16:02
844   Laurie Freeman         F5054        37/59   12:15     1:16:05
845   Bruce Harman           M6569        12/19   12:17     1:16:17
846   Marci Hanvey           F4549        52/74   12:18     1:16:24
847   Sue Walston            F5559        25/48   12:18     1:16:25
848   Alice Dodge            F6064        24/40   12:18     1:16:26
849   Alan Roddy             M5559        47/52   12:19     1:16:28
850   Robert Henry           M7579          4/7   12:19     1:16:32
851   Leora Cubbison         F4044       79/105   12:20     1:16:35
852   Teresa Goetz           F3034        67/91   12:20     1:16:36
853   Brandi Buxton          F2529        63/82   12:20     1:16:38
854   Linda Wulf             F3539        52/81   12:21     1:16:42
855   Kay Rotter             F5559        26/48   12:22     1:16:47
856   Hollie Nelson          F3539        53/81   12:22     1:16:47
857   Christy Vessey         F3539        54/81   12:22     1:16:47
858   Ron MacPike            M8099          1/2   12:24     1:16:59
859   Karen Cyr              F5559        27/48   12:25     1:17:04
860   Janel Crowell          F2024        28/34   12:25     1:17:05
861   Robert Jackson         M4549        35/44   12:25     1:17:06
862   Brenda Mallory         F5559        28/48   12:25     1:17:07
863   Amy Horton             F3034        68/91   12:25     1:17:07
864   Shelby Monroe          F2024        29/34   12:26     1:17:12
865   Laura Bowlin           F3034        69/91   12:26     1:17:14
866   Shannon Herbert        F3034        70/91   12:27     1:17:21
867   Owen Gibson            M1419        23/26   12:27     1:17:22
868   Teresa Trost           F4549        53/74   12:28     1:17:23
869   Richard Bemrose        M7074          3/6   12:28     1:17:28
870   Pam Probst             F6569          5/9   12:28     1:17:28
871   Alan Mossman           M2024        32/35   12:31     1:17:43
872   Jessi Meier            F2529        64/82   12:31     1:17:43
873   Malachi Keefe          M0113        12/18   12:31     1:17:44
874   Jennifer Keefe         F3539        55/81   12:32     1:17:47
875   Vennessia Johnson      F3539        56/81   12:32     1:17:50
876   Lianne Loo             F5559        29/48   12:32     1:17:51
877   Teresa Loo             F4044       80/105   12:32     1:17:52
878   Alec Josephson         M5054        35/47   12:33     1:17:54
879   Amy Ursprung           F3539        57/81   12:33     1:17:55
880   Dana McGrew            F4549        54/74   12:33     1:17:55
881   Maija-Liisa Saunders   F3034        71/91   12:34     1:18:03
882   Nancy Lankford         F5054        38/59   12:34     1:18:05
883   Ireta Graube           F6569          6/9   12:35     1:18:07
884   August Graube          M3034        51/60   12:35     1:18:07
885   Dean Stevens           M3034        52/60   12:35     1:18:08
886   Marita Graube          F3034        72/91   12:35     1:18:11
887   Tory Morgan            F2529        65/82   12:36     1:18:13
888   Jack Sutton            M6569        13/19   12:36     1:18:14
889   Sarah Ewald-Brennan    F3539        58/81   12:37     1:18:20
890   Siamak Shirazi         M4549        36/44   12:37     1:18:24
891   Jason Snell            M3539        52/59   12:40     1:18:39
892   Will Wyatt             M3539        53/59   12:41     1:18:44
893   Felix Marcolin         M7579          5/7   12:41     1:18:45
894   Molly Norris           F3539        59/81   12:43     1:19:00
895   Anne Purner            F6064        25/40   12:44     1:19:04
896   Ellen Whipple          F6064        26/40   12:44     1:19:07
897   Eric Lane              M2529        41/45   12:45     1:19:08
898   Michelle Goree         F2529        66/82   12:45     1:19:10
899   Joanne Steinfeld       F5559        30/48   12:46     1:19:19
900   Dick Vaughn            M8099          2/2   12:48     1:19:30
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901   Michelle Lindbo        F4044       81/105   12:49     1:19:34
902   Christine Poppert      F4549        55/74   12:49     1:19:35
903   Andrea Lewis           F3539        60/81   12:49     1:19:36
904   Jeffrey Brummer        M4549        37/44   12:50     1:19:44
905   Samaria Stephens       F5054        39/59   12:52     1:19:54
906   Amanda Garcia-Snell    F3539        61/81   12:52     1:19:54
907   Mary Kleeman           F5054        40/59   12:52     1:19:55
908   Josh Norris            M3539        54/59   12:53     1:19:59
909   Brandy Webb            F3034        73/91   12:54     1:20:05
910   Sarah McGerald         F3539        62/81   12:55     1:20:11
911   Dan Kleeman            M5054        36/47   12:56     1:20:19
912   Christine Rice         F5559        31/48   12:57     1:20:25
913   Scout Mitchell         F6064        27/40   12:58     1:20:29
914   Jessica Johnson        F2529        67/82   12:59     1:20:39
915   Angela Brandenburg     F3034        74/91   12:59     1:20:39
916   Bryan Brandenburg      M3539        55/59   12:59     1:20:40
917   Michelle Proctor       F4044       82/105   12:59     1:20:41
918   Kimberly Archuleta     F4044       83/105   12:59     1:20:41
919   Diane Murray           F7074          1/6   13:00     1:20:41
920   Sally Sperb            F5559        32/48   13:00     1:20:47
921   Allyson Larson         F2529        68/82   13:02     1:20:54
922   Logan Stuckey          M1419        24/26   13:03     1:21:04
923   Kimberlee Sheng        F3539        63/81   13:04     1:21:10
924   D. Roger Miller        M7579          6/7   13:04     1:21:11
925   Donald Larsen          M3034        53/60   13:05     1:21:14
926   Debbie Wiss            F4044       84/105   13:05     1:21:15
927   Shelly Marsh           F5054        41/59   13:05     1:21:16
928   Jared Delay            M2529        42/45   13:06     1:21:22
929   Lora Woodruff          F4044       85/105   13:07     1:21:26
930   Mary Jackson           F3539        64/81   13:07     1:21:29
931   Ned Pittman            M4549        38/44   13:07     1:21:30
932   Judith McFarlane       F6064        28/40   13:07     1:21:30
933   Janice Adams           F5054        42/59   13:09     1:21:38
934   John Whipple           M6569        14/19   13:09     1:21:38
935   Emily Delay            F2024        30/34   13:09     1:21:40
936   Jerry Jurdan           M6569        15/19   13:09     1:21:42
937   Maya Mackey            F3539        65/81   13:10     1:21:43
938   Karen Matkevich        F6064        29/40   13:10     1:21:43
939   Amy Bruning            F2529        69/82   13:10     1:21:46
940   David Pisarcik         M5559        48/52   13:10     1:21:47
941   Rebecca Sunderman      F3539        66/81   13:11     1:21:53
942   Patti Spreen           F3034        75/91   13:11     1:21:54
943   Andrea Heuer           F4044       86/105   13:12     1:21:59
944   Anthony Amberg         M4044        36/43   13:12     1:22:00
945   Thomas Amberg          M7074          4/6   13:12     1:22:01
946   Brandon Bell           M2529        43/45   13:13     1:22:06
947   Diane Taylor           F5054        43/59   13:13     1:22:06
948   Connie Taniguchi       F5559        33/48   13:13     1:22:07
949   Judy Harman            F6064        30/40   13:13     1:22:07
950   Erin Yale              F3539        67/81   13:13     1:22:07
951   Monica Robinson        F2529        70/82   13:14     1:22:10
952   Steve Turina           M5559        49/52   13:16     1:22:25
953   Donald Oldenburg       M5054        37/47   13:18     1:22:35
954   Cheryl Paben           F5559        34/48   13:18     1:22:35
955   Dennis Gossler         M5054        38/47   13:18     1:22:37
956   Amanda Nelson          F3539        68/81   13:18     1:22:38
957   Theresa Dursse         F4549        56/74   13:19     1:22:42
958   Debbie Williams        F4044       87/105   13:19     1:22:42
959   Cheryl Demoss          F4549        57/74   13:20     1:22:48
960   John Whitlock          M5054        39/47   13:21     1:22:55
961   Robin Whitlock         F5559        35/48   13:21     1:22:55
962   Janet Hoard            F7074          2/6   13:21     1:22:56
963   Brent Johnson          M4044        37/43   13:23     1:23:05
964   Tracy Greene           F3539        69/81   13:23     1:23:07
965   Abigail Richardson     F3034        76/91   13:24     1:23:16
966   Carianne Stearns       F3034        77/91   13:25     1:23:16
967   Carolyn Gossett        F5054        44/59   13:25     1:23:18
968   Carol Diguilio         F6064        31/40   13:25     1:23:19
969   Amy Trevor             F2529        71/82   13:25     1:23:21
970   Susan Dunn             F6064        32/40   13:26     1:23:27
971   Jamie Staehely         F2529        72/82   13:26     1:23:28
972   Alexa Mittge           F1419        13/18   13:27     1:23:33
973   Shelley Mittge         F4549        58/74   13:27     1:23:33
974   Diana Sheets           F5054        45/59   13:31     1:24:00
975   Debbie Laur            F4044       88/105   13:32     1:24:03
976   Jerry Keller           M3539        56/59   13:37     1:24:33
977   Shelly Redford         F3034        78/91   13:37     1:24:34
978   Shawn Redford          M3034        54/60   13:37     1:24:35
979   Shelley Richards       F4044       89/105   13:37     1:24:35
980   Diane Ellingson        F5054        46/59   13:38     1:24:38
981   Kelly Bowman           F2529        73/82   13:38     1:24:40
982   Julie Gassner          F4044       90/105   13:38     1:24:41
983   Colleen Tilley         F5559        36/48   13:40     1:24:53
984   Linda Kilpatrick       F5054        47/59   13:40     1:24:55
985   Al Hoy                 M5054        40/47   13:41     1:24:59
986   Kent Limbocker         M5054        41/47   13:41     1:24:59
987   Gloria Bruning         F5054        48/59   13:42     1:25:05
988   Linda Peck Athens      F4044       91/105   13:43     1:25:11
989   Cory Manning           M2529        44/45   13:44     1:25:16
990   Tiffany Pedersen       F2529        74/82   13:44     1:25:17
991   Scott Gustaff          M4549        39/44   13:45     1:25:24
992   Alyssa Gustaff         F0113         8/13   13:45     1:25:24
993   Mark Avery             M5559        50/52   13:46     1:25:30
994   Carmela Bowns          F6064        33/40   13:46     1:25:32
995   Mandi Roe              F3034        79/91   13:49     1:25:48
996   Kalyn Knudsvig         F2529        75/82   13:49     1:25:49
997   Lenora Early           F5559        37/48   13:50     1:25:54
998   Jim O'Connor           M3034        55/60   13:50     1:25:55
999   Dena L. Scr Scroggie   F5054        49/59   13:50     1:25:55
1000  Alyson O'Connor        F3034        80/91   13:53     1:26:14
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1001  Richard Cross          M6064        33/37   13:57     1:26:38
1002  Angie Wisdom           F3034        81/91   13:57     1:26:40
1003  Sandra Cooper          F6064        34/40   14:02     1:27:11
1004  Alice Myers            F6064        35/40   14:02     1:27:11
1005  Peter Tiller           M4549        40/44   14:04     1:27:24
1006  Kathy McCrea           F6064        36/40   14:05     1:27:29
1007  Ken Beisel             M5054        42/47   14:07     1:27:39
1008  Deana Dogherra         F4044       92/105   14:14     1:28:23
1009  Matthew Wilson         M0113        13/18   14:14     1:28:26
1010  Kellie Berger          F5054        50/59   14:15     1:28:32
1011  Neil Provenzano        M3034        56/60   14:16     1:28:35
1012  Avalie Provenzano      F0113         9/13   14:16     1:28:36
1013  Dorina Fithen          F3539        70/81   14:16     1:28:36
1014  Carrie Beisel          F4549        59/74   14:16     1:28:37
1015  Heidi Anderson         F3539        71/81   14:16     1:28:37
1016  Denise Johnson         F4044       93/105   14:21     1:29:10
1017  Alan Baker             M6064        34/37   14:22     1:29:11
1018  Donna Limbocker        F5054        51/59   14:24     1:29:25
1019  Debbie Hoy             F5054        52/59   14:24     1:29:27
1020  Daniel Powell          M4044        38/43   14:26     1:29:40
1021  Christina Bremmerman   F2529        76/82   14:27     1:29:45
1022  Lacey Goldsby          F2024        31/34   14:29     1:29:57
1023  Tessa Wilson           F1419        14/18   14:29     1:29:57
1024  Patricia Wilson        F4044       94/105   14:29     1:29:57
1025  Michael Rheault        M2024        33/35   14:30     1:30:04
1026  Brittany Bartlett      F2529        77/82   14:30     1:30:05
1027  Margaret O'Hara        F4549        60/74   14:33     1:30:20
1028  Sarah Dahl             F3034        82/91   14:33     1:30:24
1029  Linda High             F6569          7/9   14:34     1:30:31
1030  Joel Holcomb           M5559        51/52   14:38     1:30:50
1031  Adam Ellsworth         M2529        45/45   14:39     1:31:00
1032  Christina Ellsworth    F1419        15/18   14:39     1:31:01
1033  Debi Cuddigan          F4549        61/74   14:44     1:31:29
1034  Meg Barrows            F5559        38/48   14:45     1:31:37
1035  Elizabeth Strode       F3034        83/91   14:46     1:31:40
1036  Lisa Caddel            F3539        72/81   14:49     1:32:04
1037  Danielle Daskam        F5559        39/48   14:50     1:32:09
1038  Sherrill Surface       F3539        73/81   14:50     1:32:10
1039  Diana Collinson        F5559        40/48   14:55     1:32:41
1040  Mike Jones             M3034        57/60   14:59     1:33:05
1041  Kim Gray               F2529        78/82   15:02     1:33:20
1042  Dwight Weber           M6064        35/37   15:05     1:33:43
1043  Heather Sly-Haley      F2529        79/82   15:06     1:33:48
1044  Jennifer Billings      F3034        84/91   15:07     1:33:53
1045  Cindy Sapp             F3539        74/81   15:07     1:33:53
1046  Khaled Al-Rashidi      M0113        14/18   15:07     1:33:54
1047  Joseph Schrade         M7074          5/6   15:10     1:34:15
1048  Greg Peterson          M4549        41/44   15:14     1:34:37
1049  Sydney Van Dusen       F3034        85/91   15:14     1:34:39
1050  Deric Beisel           M2024        34/35   15:15     1:34:46
1051  Daniel Pickles         M4044        39/43   15:18     1:35:00
1052  Tammy Hall             F3034        86/91   15:20     1:35:13
1053  Tiffany Hall           F4044       95/105   15:20     1:35:14
1054  Linda Parr             F6064        37/40   15:20     1:35:15
1055  Yolanda Edwards        F3034        87/91   15:20     1:35:15
1056  Susan Jasper           F5559        41/48   15:22     1:35:26
1057  Kristine Al-Rashidi    F4549        62/74   15:22     1:35:26
1058  Angie Chapman          F4044       96/105   15:22     1:35:29
1059  Ashley Shank           F2024        32/34   15:27     1:35:59
1060  Nathan Shank           M3034        58/60   15:27     1:35:59
1061  Richard Brumley        M1419        25/26   15:27     1:35:59
1062  Elizabeth Marcolin     F7074          3/6   15:28     1:36:04
1063  Michael Rohwer         M6569        16/19   15:28     1:36:06
1064  Glenna Kruckman        F5054        53/59   15:29     1:36:09
1065  Doug Weil              M5054        43/47   15:30     1:36:15
1066  Carrie Webb            F4549        63/74   15:32     1:36:30
1067  Andrew Edmundson       M3034        59/60   15:35     1:36:46
1068  Megan Edmundson        F3034        88/91   15:35     1:36:47
1069  Emily Pighetti         F3034        89/91   15:37     1:37:01
1070  Kamden Kopani          M3034        60/60   15:37     1:37:01
1071  Mary Richardson        F1419        16/18   15:42     1:37:28
1072  Raymond Jacobs         M6569        17/19   15:43     1:37:38
1073  Sandra Valle           F3034        90/91   15:45     1:37:52
1074  Diana Rinkevich        F5054        54/59   15:46     1:37:55
1075  Tonya Mauk             F4044       97/105   15:48     1:38:07
1076  Diane Stone            F5559        42/48   16:01     1:39:30
1077  Pat Bouchie            F5559        43/48   16:02     1:39:37
1078  Janna Thomason         F4044       98/105   16:03     1:39:44
1079  Maryann Brown          F7074          4/6   16:07     1:40:04
1080  Edward Hunt            M4044        40/43   16:08     1:40:13
1081  Lindsay Hunt           F0113        10/13   16:08     1:40:14
1082  Davina Gilroy          F4044       99/105   16:10     1:40:25
1083  Pat Kehr               F7074          5/6   16:10     1:40:27
1084  Derek Perry            M4044        41/43   16:15     1:40:53
1085  Kami Allen             F3034        91/91   16:15     1:40:54
1086  Grace Taylor           F4549        64/74   16:16     1:41:00
1087  Riley Gibson           F0113        11/13   16:16     1:41:02
1088  Gregory McCoy          M0113        15/18   16:17     1:41:09
1089  Laura Gibson           F4044      100/105   16:17     1:41:09
1090  Anne-Marie McCoy       F3539        75/81   16:18     1:41:13
1091  Peggy Wood             F5559        44/48   16:22     1:41:38
1092  Karyn Angulo           F4549        65/74   16:22     1:41:41
1093  Sally Galletly         F5054        55/59   16:27     1:42:08
1094  Kathy Dimeo            F5559        45/48   16:29     1:42:23
1095  Teresa West            F5054        56/59   16:29     1:42:24
1096  Arlene Angle           F5054        57/59   16:30     1:42:27
1097  Thor Angle             M5054        44/47   16:30     1:42:28
1098  Debra Monaco           F4549        66/74   16:32     1:42:39
1099  Tomi Nelson            F5559        46/48   16:32     1:42:40
1100  Alexander Galletly     M0113        16/18   16:32     1:42:43
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1101  Paul Galletly          M5054        45/47   16:33     1:42:45
1102  Rose-Marie Paavola     F7074          6/6   16:33     1:42:51
1103  Barbara Rainey         F6569          8/9   16:36     1:43:07
1104  Barbarita Barrera      F3539        76/81   16:39     1:43:22
1105  Shannon McGuire        F4044      101/105   16:39     1:43:22
1106  Tina Olson             F3539        77/81   16:43     1:43:51
1107  Brian Delbrueck        M5054        46/47   16:50     1:44:32
1108  Dixie Wood             F6569          9/9   16:52     1:44:43
1109  Jane Decker            F4549        67/74   16:59     1:45:28
1110  Kelsey Lincoln         F2024        33/34   17:01     1:45:39
1111  Mimosa Eckert          F4549        68/74   17:02     1:45:46
1112  Rosa Ojikutu           F6064        38/40   17:02     1:45:47
1113  Kelly Yett             F4549        69/74   17:02     1:45:49
1114  Bob Yett               M4549        42/44   17:03     1:45:53
1115  Shawna Lewis           F3539        78/81   17:06     1:46:14
1116  Danielle Brown         F2024        34/34   17:09     1:46:33
1117  Stacie Walls           F4549        70/74   17:09     1:46:34
1118  Michelle Binion        F2529        80/82   17:09     1:46:34
1119  Eliza Heavenrich       F2529        81/82   17:10     1:46:36
1120  Mollyjane Matlock      F1419        17/18   17:27     1:48:26
1121  Annie Matlock          F1419        18/18   17:28     1:48:27
1122  Dennis Willson         M6569        18/19   17:31     1:48:46
1123  Lynette San Nicolas    F2529        82/82   17:46     1:50:19
1124  Bobilee Donnelly       F4044      102/105   17:55     1:51:17
1125  Camilo Borrayo         M2024        35/35   17:58     1:51:34
1126  Dorothy Andrews        F4549        71/74   18:00     1:51:46
1127  Susan Lamb             F5054        58/59   18:00     1:51:47
1128  Victoria Kee           M1419        26/26   18:00     1:51:51
1129  Victor Kee             M7074          6/6   18:01     1:51:52
1130  Mary-Margar Wheeler-We F4549        72/74   18:01     1:51:57
1131  Michael Shank          M5559        52/52   18:03     1:52:09
1132  Spencer Paul           M3539        57/59   18:03     1:52:10
1133  Deborah Laurie         F6064        39/40   18:08     1:52:39
1134  Roger Lindsley         M4549        43/44   18:11     1:52:54
1135  Jonena Welch           F3539        79/81   18:11     1:52:55
1136  Alli Lake              F0113        12/13   18:13     1:53:07
1137  Jennifer Gurule        F4044      103/105   18:16     1:53:29
1138  Ruth Robbins           F6064        40/40   18:20     1:53:54
1139  Tami Bowen             F4549        73/74   18:23     1:54:12
1140  Alan Batchelder        M7579          7/7   18:41     1:56:00
1141  Tamiko Little          F4044      104/105   18:46     1:56:34
1142  Jerry Horn             M5054        47/47   18:46     1:56:34
1143  Melissa Shaw           F4044      105/105   18:47     1:56:42
1144  Kelly Bowen            M4549        44/44   18:48     1:56:43
1145  Tiffany Shaw           F3539        80/81   18:58     1:57:47
1146  Janet Perschek         F5559        47/48   19:01     1:58:07
1147  Dan Lake               M4044        42/43   19:01     1:58:09
1148  Linda Lindsey          F5054        59/59   19:08     1:58:50
1149  Dennis Evans           M6569        19/19   19:21     2:00:12
1150  Jack Palmeri           M6064        36/37   19:22     2:00:15
1151  Sean Robles            M4044        43/43   19:38     2:01:55
1152  Mason Ball             M0113        17/18   19:54     2:03:39
1153  Maurice Ball           M3539        58/59   19:55     2:03:41
1154  Deanna Ball            F3539        81/81   19:55     2:03:41
1155  Marisa Ball            F0113        13/13   19:55     2:03:42
1156  Morrison Ball          M0113        18/18   19:55     2:03:42
1157  Brian Amberg           M3539        59/59   20:28     2:07:08
1158  Kathy Hulon            F4549        74/74   20:38     2:08:13
1159  Cameron Brister        M6064        37/37   22:15     2:18:15
1160  Deb Holcomb            F5559        48/48   22:16     2:18:18
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